Date
19/04/2015

17/05/2015

24/05/2015
31/05/2015
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VCCL Results - Matthew Barker
Member number: 134
Races: 9; Wins: 0 (0.0%); Top Ten: 1 (11.1%)

Event

Fred Grubb & Bob Charlton
Memorial

20th Caruana Cross Country
Classic

6th 5x3km Relay Challenge
Austbrokers Phillips Handicap
Family Feud Sealed Handicap
22nd Independent Signs Handicap
3rd Jayen Engineers Handicap
20th George Perdon Handicap
50th Norm Charles Handicap

Victorian Cross Country League

Active from 2015 to 2015
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